Resilient® Café Tables
            Round   Square
FEATURES
• Patented lightweight composite table top core
• Three piece knock-down design; no tools required for assembly
• Table top & column have an internal connection design that locks securely into place
• Both sides of the table top lay flat & column connects internally
• Tops store flat & compact without scratching or wearing
• Seamless poured urethane edge available in two styles - Eased (radius edge) and Linear (90° flat edge)
• High-pressure laminate surface
STYLE MODEL NUMBER SPECIAL
NOTES
SIZE
(W" x L" x H")
WEIGHT
(LBS)
LIST
PRICE
24" Round RS-REV24RDMX##IC###-### d 24 dia x 30 15  $825
RS-REV24RDMX##IC###-###42 b 24 dia x 42 16  $825
30" Round RS-REV30RDMX##IC###-### d 30 dia x 30 17  $910
RS-REV30RDMX##IC###-###42 b 30 dia x 42 18  $910
36" Round RS-REV36RDMX##IC###-### d 36 dia x 30 23  $1,010
RS-REV36RDMX##IC###-###42 b 36 dia x 42 24  $1,010
30" Square RS-REV3030MX##IC###-### d 30 x 30 x 30 19  $1,025
RS-REV3030MX##IC###-###42 b 30 x 30 x 42 20  $1,025
Resilient® Cafe Tables
STEP  1   - SELECT A TABLE MODEL
OPTIONS

• A variety of sizes available for tops, columns and bases
• Patented lightweight composite table top core
• Three piece knock-down design; no tools required for assembly
• Table top & column have an internal connection design that locks securely into place
• Seamless poured urethane edge prevents food and bacteria collection
• High-pressure laminate surface
FULL PACKAGES (20 Tables, 20 Bases, 40 Columns)
STYLE MODEL NUMBER SPECIAL
NOTES
SIZE
(W" x L" x H")
WEIGHT
(LBS)
LIST
 PRICE
Round RS-REVPKG24RDMXE#IC###-### 24" dia x 30/42" 622  $19,135
RS-REVPKG30RDMXE#IC###-### 30" dia x 30/42" 682  $20,480
RS-REVPKG36RDMXE#IC###-### 36" dia x 30/42" 762  $23,240
Mix of Round RS-REVMIX2430RDMXE#IC###-### mix 24/30" dia x 30/42" 652  $19,750
RS-REVMIX2436RDMXE#IC###-### mix 24/36" diax 30/42" 682  $21,095
RS-REVMIX3036RDMXE#IC###-### mix 30/36" dia x 30/42" 712  $23,890
Square RS-REVPKG3030MXE#IC###-### 30"x 30" x 30/42" 738  $20,495
HALF PACKAGES (10 Tables, 10 Bases, 20 Columns)
STYLE MODEL NUMBER SPECIAL
NOTES
SIZE
(W" x L" x H")
WEIGHT
(LBS)
LIST
 PRICE
Round RS-REVHP24RDMXE#IC###-### 24"  dia x 30/42" 383.5  $11,150
RS-REVHP30RDMXE#IC###-### 30"  dia x 30/42" 413.5  $11,775
RS-REVHP36RDMXE#IC###-### 36"  dia x 30/42" 453.5  $13,200
Square RS-REVHP3030MXE#IC###-### 30"x 30" x 30/42" 441.5  $11,880
mix - Mix of Round Full Packages contain ten (10) of each two (2) sizes of tops plus matching bases.
 Full & Half Packages
Resilient® Cafe Table Packages
STEP  1   - SELECT A TABLE MODEL

LAMINATE
Wilsonart® White Nebula WHN- $0 $0
Wilsonart® Pinnable Walnut PIW- $0 $0
Wilsonart® Graphite Nebula GNB- $0 $0
Wilsonart® Solar Oak SOO- $0 $0
Wilsonart® Natural Nebula NAN- $0 $0
Opal (O) Graphite (G) Pewter (P) Tungsten (T) Charcoal (C) Black (B)
4
Resilient® Roller Tables
STYLE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE
(W" x L" x H")
WEIGHT
(LBS)
LIST
PRICE
Round RS-PBLFT30RDEB####-RD##C3 Dining Height 30 dia x 30 53  $1,365
RS-PBLFT30RDEB####-RB##C3 Bistro Height 30 dia x 42 54  $1,365
RS-PBLFT30RDEB####-RA##C3 Adjustable Height 30 dia x 32-42 55  $1,870
RS-PBLFT36RDEB####-RD##C3 Dining Height 36 dia x 30 61  $1,475
RS-PBLFT36RDEB####-RB##C3 Bistro Height 36 dia x 42 62  $1,475
RS-PBLFT36RDEB####-RA##C3 Adjustable Height 36 dia x 32-42 63  $1,980
Square RS-PBLFT3030EB####-RD##C3 Dining Height 30 x 30 x 30 58  $1,365
RS-PBLFT3030EB####-RB##C3 Bistro Height 30 x 30 x 42 59  $1,365
RS-PBLFT3030EB####-RA##C3 Adjustable Height 30 x 30 x 32-42 60  $1,870
RS-PBLFT3636EB####-RD##C3 Dining Height 36 x 36 x 30 66  $1,475
RS-PBLFT3636EB####-RB##C3 Bistro Height 36 x 36 x 42 67  $1,475
RS-PBLFT3636EB####-RA##C3 Adjustable Height 36 x 36 x 32-42 68  $1,980
Nested Bases
FEATURES

• A variety of shapes and sizes available for tops, columns and bases
• Fill in first # with edge code (pg 4) and -### with laminate code on page 4
HEIGHT • 30” Dining Height; 42” Bistro Height; 30” to 42” pin Adjustable Height (only available in Chrome)
200 SERIES EDGE • Standard Black Bullnose Edge priced below; Add $10 per table for Aluminum edge and add “A” for edge code vs. “B”
BASE • Black or Brushed Silver X-Base is standard - see prices below.
• Black Trumpet: ADD $110-$115; Polished Chrome Trumpet: ADD $135-$140; Brushed Nickel Trumpet: ADD $200-
$205
• Brushed Nickel Trumpet Base comes with a Brushed Nickel Column; Black Trumpet/X-Base come with Black Column;
Polished Chrome Trumpet/Silver X-Base come with Chrome Column.
STYLE SERIES MODEL NUMBER SIZE
(W” x L” x H”)
WEIGHT
(LBS) LIST PRICE
24" Round Seamless Edge Laminate RS-LS3024RD-MX#-### 24 dia x 30 19  $425
Seamless Edge Laminate RS-LS4224RD-MX#-### 24 dia x 42 20  $430
Seamless Edge Laminate RS-LSADJ24RD-MX#-### 24 dia x adj 21  $480
Laminate RS-LS3024RD-### 24 dia x 30 17  $295
Laminate RS-LS4224RD-### 24 dia x 42 18  $300
Laminate RS-LSADJ24RD-### 24 dia x adj 19  $345
200 Series Plywood RS-PD24DIB-SK 24 dia x 30 17  $240
200 Series Plywood RS-PD24DIB-SK42 24 dia x 42 18  $245
200 Series Plywood RS-PD24DIB-SKADJ 24 dia x adj 19  $295
30" Round Seamless Edge Laminate RS-LS3030RD-MX#-### 30 dia x 30 25  $440
Seamless Edge Laminate RS-LS4230RD-MX#-### 30 dia x 42 26  $445
Seamless Edge Laminate RS-LSADJ30RD-MX#-### 30 dia x adj 27  $495
Laminate RS-LS3030RD-### 30 dia x 30 22  $310
Laminate RS-LS4230RD-### 30 dia x 42 23  $315
Laminate RS-LSADJ30RD-### 30 dia x adj 24  $360
200 Series Plywood RS-PD30DIB-SK 30 dia x 30 22  $265
200 Series Plywood RS-PD30DIB-SK42 30 dia x 42 23  $270
200 Series Plywood RS-PD30DIB-SKADJ 30 dia x adj 23  $315
ABS Plastic RS-B30RD-SK 30 dia x 30 22  $625
ABS Plastic RS-B30RD-SK42 30 dia x 42 23  $630
ABS Plastic RS-B30RD-SKADJ 30 dia x adj 23  $675
36" Round Seamless Edge Laminate RS-LS3036RD-MX#-### 36 dia x 30 32  $675
Seamless Edge Laminate RS-LS4236RD-MX#-### 36 dia x 42 33  $685
Seamless Edge Laminate RS-LSADJ36RD-MX#-### 36 dia x adj 34  $730
Laminate RS-LS3036RD-### 36 dia x 30 30  $540
Laminate RS-LS4236RD-### 36 dia x 42 31  $545
Laminate RS-LSADJ36RD-### 36 dia x adj 32  $595
200 Series Plywood RS-PD36DIB-SK 36 dia x 30 25  $300
200 Series Plywood RS-PD36DIB-SK42 36 dia x 42 26  $310
200 Series Plywood RS-PD36DIB-SKADJ 36 dia x adj 26  $350
ABS Plastic RS-B36RD-SK 36 dia x 30 25  $650
ABS Plastic RS-B36RD-SK42 36 dia x 42 26  $655
ABS Plastic RS-B36RD-SKADJ 36 dia x adj 26  $705
24” & 30” Square Laminate RS-LS302424-### 24 x 24 x 30 19  $295
Laminate RS-LS422424-### 24 x 24 x 42 20  $300
Laminate RS-LSADJ2424-### 24 x 24 x adj 21  $345
Laminate RS-LS303030-### 30 x 30 x 30 25  $310
Laminate RS-LS423030-### 30 x 30 x 42 27  $315
Laminate RS-LSADJ3030-### 30 x 30 x adj 28  $360
200 Series Plywood RS-PD3030B-SK 30 x 30 x 30 25  $265
200 Series Plywood RS-PD3030B-SK42 30 x 30 x 42 26  $270
200 Series Plywood RS-PD3030B-SKADJ 30 x 30 x adj 27  $315
9
Resilient™ Bistro Table Packages
FEATURES • Complete self-contained unit including transport cart
• Knock-down design stores compactly
• A variety of sizes available for tops, columns and bases
COLUMN & BASE
FINISH
• Brushed Silver X-Base or Black X-Base are standard (see prices below)
• See other base options below
LAMINATE OPTIONS • See laminate options on page 4
200 SERIES EDGE • Standard Black Bullnose Edge priced below; Add $10 per table for Aluminum edge and
add “A” for edge code vs. “B”
TOP SIZE MODEL NUMBER STYLE SERIES SIZE
(W” x L” x H”)
WEIGHT
(LBS) LIST PRICE
30”
RS-RECPKG-30DIBCCT Round 200 Series Plywood 30" dia x 30/42" 454  $4,705
RS-RECPKG-3030BCCT Square 200 Series Plywood 30" x 30" x 30/42" 484  $4,725
RS-RECPKG-B30RDCCT Round ABS Plastic 30" dia x 30/42" 454  $8,355
RS-RECPKG-LS30DIB Round Laminate 30" dia x 30/42" 454  $5,165
RS-RECPKG-LS3030B Square Laminate 30" x 30" x 30/42" 474  $5,175
RS-RECPKG-LS30DI-MX Round Seamless Edge Laminate 30" dia x 30/42" 484  $6,470
TOP SIZE MODEL NUMBER STYLE SERIES SIZE
(W” x L” x H”)
WEIGHT
(LBS) LIST PRICE
36”
RS-RECPKG-36DIBCCT Round 200 Series Plywood 36" dia x 30/42" 571  $6,075
RS-RECPKG-B36RDCCT Round ABS Plastic 36" dia x 30/42" 571  $10,255
RS-RECPKG-LS36DIB Round Laminate 36" dia x 30/42" 631  $8,955
RS-RECPKG-LS36DI-MX Round Seamless Edge Laminate 36" dia x 30/42" 655  $10,570
36” Cafe Table Packages (12 Tables, 12 Bases, 24 Columns):
30” Cafe Table Packages (10 Tables, 10 Bases, 20 Columns):
*Brushed Silver X-Base & Polished Chrome Trumpet Base come with Chrome Column. Black X-Base & Black Trumpet Base come with Black Column.
Brushed Nickel Trumpet Base comes with Brushed Nickel Column.